Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
Silicone Heater Hose

PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
ID
(inch)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(PSI)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
COIL LENGTH
(m)
TSH-006 6 1/4” 15 100 0.17 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-008 8 5/16” 16 100 0.19 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-010 10 3/8” 18 100 0.22 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-012 12 1/2” 21 100 0.27 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-016 16 5/8” 24 100 0.32 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-020 20 3/4” 27 80 0.37 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-022 22 7/8” 31 80 0.43 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-025 25 1” 34 80 0.47 7.62 / 15.24
TSH-032 32 1 1/4” 40 66 0.60 7.62 / 15.24